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Nitrobenzotrifluorides, solid

Nitrobromobenzenes, liquid

Nitrobromobenzenes, solid

Nitrocellulose, dry or wetted with
less than 25 percent water (or al-
cohol), by mass

Nitrocellulose, with not more than
12.6 percent nitrogen, by dry
mass mixture with or without
plasticizer, with or without pig-
ment

Nitrocellulose membrane filters, with
not more than 12.6% nitrogen, by
dry mass

Nitrocellulose, plasticized with not
less than 18 percent plasticizing
substance, by mass

Nitrocellulose, solution, flammable
with not more than 12.6 percent
nitrogen, by mass, and not more
than 55 percent nitrocellulose

Nitrocellulose, unmodified or plasti-
cized with less than 18 percent
plasticizing substance, by mass

Nitrocellulose, wetted with not less
than 25 percent alcohol, by mass

Nitrocellulose with alcohol with not
less than 25 percent alcohol by
mass, and with not more than
12.6 percent nitrogen, by dry
mass

Nitrocellulose with water with not
less than 25 percent water by
mass

Nitrochlorobenzene, see
Chloronitrobenzenes etc

Nitrocresols, liquid

Nitrocresols, solid

Nitroethane

Nitroethyl nitrate

Nitroethylene polymer

Nitrogen, compressed

Nitrogen dioxide, see Dinitrogen te-
troxide

Nitrogen fertilizer solution, see Fer-
tilizer ammoniating solution etc

6.1
6.1
6.1
1.1D

41

41

1.3C

1.1D

1.3C

4.1

41

6.1

6.1

3
Forbidden
Forbidden
22

UN3431
UN2732
UN3459
UNO0340

UN2557

UN3270

UNO0343

UN2059

UNO0341

UNO0342

UN2556

UN2555

UN3434
UN2446
UN2842

UN1066

6.1
6.1
6.1
1.1D

4.1

4.1

1.3C

wW W

1.1D

1.3C

4.1

4.1

6.1

6.1

22

IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33
IB3, T4, TP1
1B8, IP3, T1, TP33

44, W31

198, T11, TP1, TPS,
TP27

198, 1B2, T4, TP1, TP8
198, B1, IB3, T2, TP1

W31

W31

IB3, T4, TP1

B8, IP3, T1, TP33
B1, 1B3, T2, TP1

153
153
153
None

151

151

None

None

150
150
None

None

151

151

153
153
150

306,
307

212
203
213
62

212

212

62

201

202
203
62

62

212

212

203
213
203

302

242
241
240
None

240

240

None

243

242
242
None

None

None

None

241
240
242

314,
315

25 kg

60 L

100 kg
Forbidden

1kg

1kg

Forbidden

1L

5L
60 L
Forbidden

Forbidden

1 kg

15 kg

60 L
100 kg
60 L

75 kg

100 kg
220 L
200 kg
Forbidden

15 kg

15 kg

Forbidden

30 L

60 L
220 L
Forbidden

Forbidden

15 kg

50 kg

220 L
200 kg
220 L

150 kg
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25,
27E

28, 36

25

25,
27E

25

28, 36

28, 36
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