Ļ	҈
(J
- 0	Σ.

Nitrobenzotrifluorides, solid	6.1	UN3431	l II	6.1	IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33	153	212	242	25 kg	100 kg	Α	40
Nitrobromobenzenes, liquid	6.1	UN2732	III	6.1	IB3, T4, TP1	153	203	241	60 Ľ	220 Ľ	Α	
Nitrobromobenzenes, solid	6.1	UN3459	III	6.1	IB8, IP3, T1, TP33	153	213	240	100 kg	200 kg	Α	
Nitrocellulose, dry or wetted with	1.1D	UN0340		1.1D		None	62	None	Forbidden	Forbidden	04	25,
less than 25 percent water (or al-												27E
cohol), by mass												
Nitrocellulose, with not more than	4.1	UN2557	ll ll	4.1	44, W31	151	212	240	1 kg	15 kg	D	28, 36
12.6 percent nitrogen, by dry												
mass mixture with or without plasticizer, with or without pig-												
ment												
Nitrocellulose membrane filters. with	4.1	UN3270	l II	4.1	43. A1	151	212	240	1 kg	15 kg	D	
not more than 12.6% nitrogen, by					-,					- 3		
dry mass												
Nitrocellulose, plasticized with not	1.3C	UN0343		1.3C		None	62	None	Forbidden	Forbidden	04	25
less than 18 percent plasticizing												
substance, by mass	_		١.								_	
Nitrocellulose, solution, flammable	3	UN2059		3	198, T11, TP1, TP8, TP27	None	201	243	1 L	30 L	Е	
with not more than 12.6 percent nitrogen, by mass, and not more					IP27							
than 55 percent nitrocellulose												
man de percent minecenarese			l II	3	198, IB2, T4, TP1, TP8	150	202	242	5 L	60 L	В	
			III	3	198, B1, IB3, T2, TP1	150	203	242	60 L	220 L	Α	
Nitrocellulose, unmodified or plasti-	1.1D	UN0341		1.1D		None	62	None	Forbidden	Forbidden	04	25,
cized with less than 18 percent												27E
plasticizing substance, by mass												
Nitrocellulose, wetted with not less	1.3C	UN0342		1.3C		None	62	None	Forbidden	Forbidden	04	25
than 25 percent alcohol, by mass	4.4	UN2556	ш	4.1	WOA	454	212	None	1 1.00	15 km	D	00.00
Nitrocellulose with alcohol with not less than 25 percent alcohol by	4.1	UNZSSS	"	4.1	W31	151	212	None	1 kg	15 kg	D	28, 36
mass, and with not more than												
12.6 percent nitrogen, by dry												
mass												
Nitrocellulose with water with not	4.1	UN2555	II	4.1	W31	151	212	None	15 kg	50 kg	Е	28, 36
less than 25 percent water by												
mass												
Nitrochlorobenzene, see Chloronitrobenzenes etc												
Nitrocresols, liquid	6.1	UN3434	l 111	6.1	IB3, T4, TP1	153	203	241	60 L	220 L	Α	
Nitrocresols, solid	6.1	UN2446	l iii	6.1	IB8, IP3, T1, TP33	153	213	240	100 kg	200 kg	Ä	
Nitroethane	3	UN2842	iii	3	B1, IB3, T2, TP1	150	203	242	60 L	220 L	A	
Nitroethyl nitrate	Forbidden			*								
Nitroethylene polymer	Forbidden											
Nitrogen, compressed	2.2	UN1066		2.2		306,	302	314,	75 kg	150 kg	Α	
						307		315				
Nitrogen dioxide, see Dinitrogen te- troxide												
Nitrogen fertilizer solution, see Fer-												
tilizer ammoniating solution etc												
arminomating solution etc					•				. '			

Pipeline and Haz. Matls. Safety Admin., DOT

§ 172.101